
MEETINGS CALENDAR 2019/20
AUDIT

Thursday 21 November, 2019

Tuesday 10 March, 2020

Tuesday 9 June, 2020
BUILDING PROJECTS COMMITTEE

Tuesday 12 November, 2019

Tuesday 4 February, 2020

Tuesday 19 May, 2020
FP&GP


Thursday 28 November, 2019

Thursday 12 March, 2020
Thursday 18 June, 2020

GOVERNORS

Thursday 10 October 2019 Self-Assessment

Thursday 12 December 2018 Regular 

 Thursday 16 & Friday 167 January 2019 Strategic Planning Residential 

Thursday 26 March 2019 Regular



Thursday 2 July 2019 Regular 

STANDARDS COMMITTEE 






Monday 11 November 2018



Monday 2 March 2019






Monday 15 June 2019 



SEARCH COMMITTEE

Tuesday 22 October, 2019






Wednesday 13 May 2020  followed by the Remuneration Committee
HEALTH & SAFETY COMMITTEE





Thursday 24 October, 2019





Wednesday 26 February, 2020





Thursday 4 June, 2020












